
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
T1  1  1   Florida 291  293  282       866  +2 
T1  3  2   Miami 291  298  279       868  +4 
3  2  3   Texas Tech 299  289  288       876  +12 
8  4  4   Campbell 307  291  291       889  +25 

16  T7  5   Illinois 316  292  287       895  +31 
14  6  T6   Michigan State 313  293  290       896  +32 
T9  10  T6   Coastal Carolina 309  301  286       896  +32 
4  5  T6   Kent State 301  300  295       896  +32 

T9  T7  9   South Florida 309  299  292       900  +36 
5  T7  10   East Carolina 303  305  295       903  +39 

T11  14  T11   Chattanooga 310  310  286       906  +42 
17  13  T11   Indiana 317  300  289       906  +42 
6  T11  13   Penn State 305  309  299       913  +49 

T11  T11  14   College of Charleston 310  304  300       914  +50 
7  15  15   East Tennessee St. 306  315  301       922  +58 

13  16  16   Maryland 312  314  302       928  +64 
15  17  17   Boston College 314  313  312       939  +75 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

2 1   Daniela Darquea  Miami  70   72  65       207  -9   
1 2   Kelly Grassel  Florida  69   72  71       212  -4   

T4 3   Wad Phaewchimplee  Kent State  74   71  69       214  -2   
T4 4   Leticia Ras-Anderica  Miami  74   71  70       215  -1   
T9 5   Elizabeth Tong  Indiana  74   74  68       216  E   
T4 T6   Karolina Vlckova  Florida  72   73  72       217  +1   
T9 T6   Ellen Ceresko  Penn State  73   75  69       217  +1   
T9 T8   Lena Schaeffner  Coastal Carolina  72   76  70       218  +2   
T7 T8   Tahnia Ravnjak  Campbell  73   74  71       218  +2   
T20 T8   Maria Rodriguez  South Florida  74   76  68       218  +2   
T32 T8   Josee Doyon *  Kent State  76   76  66       218  +2   
T9 T12   Heidi Baek  Maryland  72   76  71       219  +3   
T16 T12   Taylor Tomlinson  Florida  74   75  70       219  +3   
3 T14   Lauren Mason  Texas Tech  70   73  77       220  +4   

T25 T14   Dana Gattone  Illinois  79   72  69       220  +4   
T7 T14   Sarah Brown  Texas Tech  79   68  73       220  +4   
T9 T14   Stephanie Bertelsen *  Texas Tech  74   74  72       220  +4   
T9 T14   Ashley Burke  South Florida  74   74  72       220  +4   
T20 T14   Agathe Sauzon  Chattanooga  75   75  70       220  +4   
T20 T14   F. Gustafsson Spang  East Carolina  73   77  70       220  +4   
T9 T21   Louise Latorre  Campbell  79   69  73       221  +5   
T16 T21   Maria Torres  Florida  76   73  72       221  +5   
T25 T23   Kimmy Hill  Texas Tech  78   73  71       222  +6   
T32 T23   Vivienne Chin  East Tennessee St.  74   78  70       222  +6   
T32 T23   Grace Park  Illinois  79   73  70       222  +6   
T40 T26   Gabby Barker  Texas Tech  76   77  70       223  +7   
T49 T26   Camilla Hedberg  Florida  78   76  69       223  +7   
T20 T26   Juliet Vongphoumy  Maryland  74   76  73       223  +7   
T25 T26   Delfina Acosta  Miami  75   76  72       223  +7   
T32 T30   Sarah Burnham  Michigan State  75   77  72       224  +8   
T20 T30   Elin Arvidsson  Texas Tech  75   75  74       224  +8   
T32 T30   Lindsey McPherson  Michigan State  80   72  72       224  +8   
T16 T30   Louise Olsson  College of Charleston  78   71  75       224  +8   
T16 T34   Nico Engstroem Skaug  East Carolina  74   75  76       225  +9   
T32 T34   Lisbeth Brooks  Campbell  79   73  73       225  +9   
T32 T34   Gabby Yurik  Michigan State  78   74  73       225  +9   
T25 T34   Katlyn Elliott  Penn State  75   76  74       225  +9   
T54 T38   Malene Krolboll Hansen  Coastal Carolina  80   75  71       226  +10   
T40 T38   Lisa Pettersson  East Carolina  77   76  73       226  +10   
T25 T38   Bailey Cocca  Coastal Carolina  80   71  75       226  +10   
T40 T41   Brooke Bellomy  Campbell  78   75  74       227  +11   
T49 T41   Katie Sharp  Michigan State  81   73  73       227  +11   
T32 T41   Taylor Kim  Kent State  78   74  75       227  +11   
T25 T41   Jennifer Ha  Kent State  73   78  76       227  +11   
T25 T45   Rika Park  Miami  72   79  77       228  +12 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T40 T45   Nicole Autrique  South Florida  79   74  75       228  +12   
T40 T45   Emily Joers  Illinois  80   73  75       228  +12   
T57 T45   Frida Castillo  Coastal Carolina  77   79  72       228  +12   
T69 T45   Emily McLennan  Chattanooga  78   81  69       228  +12   
T57 T50   Megan Woods  Chattanooga  78   78  73       229  +13   
T64 T50   Maddy Mullins *  Kent State  76   82  71       229  +13   
T40 T52   Natalie Goodson  Kent State  76   77  77       230  +14   
T62 T52   Stephanie Miller  Illinois  83   74  73       230  +14   
T54 T52   Cristina Perez  Chattanooga  79   76  75       230  +14   
T57 T52   Camille Chevalier  Indiana  80   76  74       230  +14   
T54 T52   Pear Siriko  Indiana  82   73  75       230  +14   
T64 T52   Ana Sanjuan  Indiana  81   77  72       230  +14   
T49 T58   Alison Knowles  Michigan State  80   74  77       231  +15   
T40 T58   Nadine White  Campbell  77   76  78       231  +15   
T40 T58   Cristina McQuiston  Boston College  78   75  78       231  +15   
T75 T58   Mary Chandler Bryan  College of Charleston  82   78  71       231  +15   
T69 T58   Kailey Walsh  Miami  77   82  72       231  +15   
T40 T63   Victoria Drechsler  College of Charleston  74   79  80       233  +17   
T49 T63   CC Buford  College of Charleston  78   76  79       233  +17   
T69 T65   Morgan Webber  College of Charleston  80   79  75       234  +18   
T57 T65   Katie Barrand  Boston College  75   81  78       234  +18   
T64 T65   Chayanid Prapassarangkul  Illinois  78   80  76       234  +18   
T62 T65   Diana Gonzalez  South Florida  82   75  77       234  +18   
T57 T65   Linda Dobele  East Tennessee St.  77   79  78       234  +18   
T49 T65   Rachel Pollock  East Tennessee St.  76   78  80       234  +18   
T77 T71   Isabella Loza  Chattanooga  80   81  74       235  +19   
T69 T71   Katie Kirk  East Carolina  82   77  76       235  +19   
T79 T71   Emee Herbert  Coastal Carolina  83   79  73       235  +19   
T64 T71   Elyse Archambault  Penn State  79   79  77       235  +19   
T69 75   Dominika Czudkova  East Tennessee St.  79   80  77       236  +20   
T79 T76   Maria Mancini  Indiana  82   80  75       237  +21   
T64 T76   Grace Chung  Penn State  78   80  79       237  +21   
T77 78   Katia Joo  Boston College  83   78  77       238  +22   
T75 79   Jocelyn Chia  Boston College  81   79  79       239  +23   
T79 80   Julia Neumann *  College of Charleston  82   80  78       240  +24   
T69 T81   Catherine Herrera  Penn State  80   79  82       241  +25   
T87 T81   Allyson Dunn  East Tennessee St.  79   86  76       241  +25   
T87 83   Panitta Yusabai  Maryland  84   81  77       242  +26   
T84 T84   Kamryn Klawitter *  Indiana  83   81  79       243  +27   
T82 T84   Lane Gakeler  East Carolina  79   84  80       243  +27   
91 86   Raksha Phadke  Kent State  80   89  75       244  +28   

T82 T87   Jessica Gregory  Maryland  82   81  82       245  +29   
T84 T87   Stacey Tomlinson *  College of Charleston  83   81  81       245  +29 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T84 T87   Katelyn Reynolds  Boston College  80   84  81       245  +29   
89 90   Erin Michel *  Penn State  86   81  79       246  +30   
92 91   Erin Selfridge  South Florida  84   86  78       248  +32   
90 92   Brooke Kochevar  Maryland  85   83  81       249  +33   
93 -    Alix Kong *  Indiana  90  D  D       -     -      
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Florida 291 293 282 866

2 Kelly Grassel (2) 69 72 71 212

T6 Karolina Vlckova (1) 72 73 72 217

T12 Taylor Tomlinson (3) 74 75 70 219

T21 Maria Torres (5) 76 73 72 221

T26 Camilla Hedberg (4) 78 76 69 223

2 Miami 291 298 279 868

1 Daniela Darquea (1) 70 72 65 207

4 Leticia Ras-Anderica (3) 74 71 70 215

T26 Delfina Acosta (5) 75 76 72 223

T45 Rika Park (4) 72 79 77 228

T58 Kailey Walsh (2) 77 82 72 231

3 Texas Tech 299 289 288 876

T14 Sarah Brown (1) 79 68 73 220

T14 Lauren Mason (4) 70 73 77 220

T23 Kimmy Hill (2) 78 73 71 222

T26 Gabby Barker (3) 76 77 70 223

T30 Elin Arvidsson (5) 75 75 74 224

4 Campbell 307 291 291 889

T8 Tahnia Ravnjak (1) 73 74 71 218

T21 Louise Latorre (2) 79 69 73 221

T34 Lisbeth Brooks (3) 79 73 73 225

T41 Brooke Bellomy (4) 78 75 74 227

T58 Nadine White (5) 77 76 78 231

5 Illinois 316 292 287 895

T14 Dana Gattone (4) 79 72 69 220

T23 Grace Park (3) 79 73 70 222

T45 Emily Joers (5) 80 73 75 228

T52 Stephanie Miller (2) 83 74 73 230

T65 Chayanid Prapassarangkul (1) 78 80 76 234

T6 Michigan State 313 293 290 896

T30 Lindsey McPherson (2) 80 72 72 224

T30 Sarah Burnham (5) 75 77 72 224

T34 Gabby Yurik (1) 78 74 73 225

T41 Katie Sharp (4) 81 73 73 227

T58 Alison Knowles (3) 80 74 77 231

T6 Coastal Carolina 309 301 286 896

T8 Lena Schaeffner (1) 72 76 70 218

T38 Malene Krolboll Hansen (2) 80 75 71 226

T38 Bailey Cocca (3) 80 71 75 226

T45 Frida Castillo (4) 77 79 72 228

T71 Emee Herbert (5) 83 79 73 235
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T6 Kent State 301 300 295 896

3 Wad Phaewchimplee (1) 74 71 69 214

T41 Taylor Kim (2) 78 74 75 227

T41 Jennifer Ha (3) 73 78 76 227

T52 Natalie Goodson (5) 76 77 77 230

86 Raksha Phadke (4) 80 89 75 244

9 South Florida 309 299 292 900

T8 Maria Rodriguez (1) 74 76 68 218

T14 Ashley Burke (2) 74 74 72 220

T45 Nicole Autrique (3) 79 74 75 228

T65 Diana Gonzalez (5) 82 75 77 234

91 Erin Selfridge (4) 84 86 78 248

10 East Carolina 303 305 295 903

T14 F. Gustafsson Spang (1) 73 77 70 220

T34 Nico Engstroem Skaug (3) 74 75 76 225

T38 Lisa Pettersson (4) 77 76 73 226

T71 Katie Kirk (2) 82 77 76 235

T84 Lane Gakeler (5) 79 84 80 243

T11 Chattanooga 310 310 286 906

T14 Agathe Sauzon (1) 75 75 70 220

T45 Emily McLennan (2) 78 81 69 228

T50 Megan Woods (4) 78 78 73 229

T52 Cristina Perez (5) 79 76 75 230

T71 Isabella Loza (3) 80 81 74 235

T11 Indiana 317 300 289 906

5 Elizabeth Tong (1) 74 74 68 216

T52 Camille Chevalier (2) 80 76 74 230

T52 Ana Sanjuan (3) 81 77 72 230

T52 Pear Siriko (4) 82 73 75 230

T76 Maria Mancini (5) 82 80 75 237

13 Penn State 305 309 299 913

T6 Ellen Ceresko (1) 73 75 69 217

T34 Katlyn Elliott (2) 75 76 74 225

T71 Elyse Archambault (3) 79 79 77 235

T76 Grace Chung (5) 78 80 79 237

T81 Catherine Herrera (4) 80 79 82 241

14 College of Charleston 310 304 300 914

T30 Louise Olsson (4) 78 71 75 224

T58 Mary Chandler Bryan (3) 82 78 71 231

T63 CC Buford (1) 78 76 79 233

T63 Victoria Drechsler (2) 74 79 80 233

T65 Morgan Webber (5) 80 79 75 234

15 East Tennessee St. 306 315 301 922

T23 Vivienne Chin (1) 74 78 70 222

T65 Rachel Pollock (2) 76 78 80 234

T65 Linda Dobele (4) 77 79 78 234

75 Dominika Czudkova (3) 79 80 77 236

T81 Allyson Dunn (5) 79 86 76 241

16 Maryland 312 314 302 928

T12 Heidi Baek (2) 72 76 71 219

T26 Juliet Vongphoumy (1) 74 76 73 223

83 Panitta Yusabai (4) 84 81 77 242

T87 Jessica Gregory (5) 82 81 82 245

92 Brooke Kochevar (3) 85 83 81 249
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

17 Boston College 314 313 312 939

T58 Cristina McQuiston (2) 78 75 78 231

T65 Katie Barrand (3) 75 81 78 234

78 Katia Joo (1) 83 78 77 238

79 Jocelyn Chia (4) 81 79 79 239

T87 Katelyn Reynolds (5) 80 84 81 245
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T8 Josee Doyon (Kent State) 76 76 66 218

T14 Stephanie Bertelsen (Texas Tech) 74 74 72 220

T50 Maddy Mullins (Kent State) 76 82 71 229

80 Julia Neumann (College of Charleston) 82 80 78 240

T84 Kamryn Klawitter (Indiana) 83 81 79 243

T87 Stacey Tomlinson (College of Charleston) 83 81 81 245

90 Erin Michel (Penn State) 86 81 79 246

93 Alix Kong (Indiana) 90 0 0 90

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2024, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 


